
Vorrichtung für Schließblechverstärkung

2
3

0

42

16,5

S
p

i
e
g

e
l

1
5

47

Schließblech-

verstärkung

Schließblech-

verstärkung

D
r
ü
c
k
e
r
h
ö

h
e

D
r
ü
c
k
e
r
h
ö

h
e

31

2
3

0

4,5

S
p

i
e
g

e
l

1
5

29

gefälzte Ausführung stumpfe Ausführung

OFF OFF


	Pläne und Ansichten
	1


